TRUCKS - WEERT
Psrse 4 3101 406 BRI Fas B3

ATM OKA 15/27 - 30M3

General features

Brand ATM
Subcategory Tipper
Licence plate OH-39-HV
Construction year 2003

Date of first registration 25-09-2003
Condition Used
General condition Very good
Reference OP980351
Characteristics

Empty weight

Load capacity

GVW

Length

Width

Serial number

7.320kg
34.680kg
42.000kg
920cm
254cm

YA9SKL42335139075



ATM OKA 15/27 - 30M3

Technical specifications

Number of axes

Description

Isolated tipper trailer with hydraulic aluminium covers

Accessories
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